+0'
+5'-3"
+0'
+6 9/ 6"
+0'
CHAIN LINK
FENCING
1/8" PANELBOARD

Description:
None
Exterior Wall Numbering System
Code system for exterior walls
CW
1/8" = 1'-0"
May 01, 2010 01
STAIR NUMBERING SYSTEM IS AS FOLLOWS:
EST - EXTERIOR STAIR TREAD
ESR - EXTERIOR STAIR RISER
ESS - EXTERIOR STAIR STRINGER
FIST - FIRST INTERIOR STAIR TREAD
FISR - FIRST INTERIOR STAIR RISER
FISS - FIRST INTERIOR STAIR STRINGER
SIST - SECOND INTERIOR STAIR TREAD
SISR - SECOND INTERIOR STAIR RISER
SISS - SECOND INTERIOR STAIR STRINGER
EXTERIOR STAIR STRINGERS ARE BROKEN INTO 3
PIECES
SECOND INTERIOR STAIR STRINGERS ARE BROKEN
INTO 2 PIECES
ATTACH BOTH OF THESE TOGETHER USING
SCREW-ON MENDING PLATES
WALL NUMBERING SYSTEM IS AS FOLLOWS:
EXTERIOR WALL EXAMPLES:
S1L1 = SIDE 1 LOWER SECTION 1
S1U1 = SIDE 1 UPPER SECTION 1
INTERIOR WALL EXAMPLE
IW1 = INTERIOR WALL 1